property will be subject to the charge of THE IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited and amalgamated with 7. Bi 'd Diluted Earni hi = Percentage of Shares es ed (er ‘ Me al . Basic and Diluted Earning per share 
(As. a% ofthe total share Capital IDFC Bank Limited) for an amount of Rs. 55,60,997.88/- (Rupees Fifty Five Lac Sixty Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Seven (face value of Rs. 10/- each) _ (1.01) | (0.58) (0.22) (1.79) (6.42) (0.40) 
ofthe Company) . Joyo. and Eighty Eight Paise Only) and interest thereon, (for continuing and discontinuing operations) 
b) Non-encumberad The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub - Section (8) Of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem Note: